High Performance, Scalable,
Single-Use System
3M Separation and Puri昀椀cation Sciences
3M™ Zeta Plus™
Depth Filters
2   |   3M™ Zeta Plus™ Single-Use Depth Filtration Product Portfolio
Media Family
Grades SP ZB LA Application

Depth includes the handle.
14   |   3M™ Zeta Plus™ Single-Use Depth Filtration Product Portfolio
Capsule Ordering Guide
Capsule Product Naming Convention
Capsule Filter Ordering Information - Double Layer (U.S. Customers)
Catalog
Number
Configuration
Number of
Cells
Gasket
Material
Grade
E16
E - Standard
R - Alkaline
Resistant*
01 - 1 Cell
07 - 7 Cell
A-Silicone
05SP01A
10SP02A
30SP02A
30SP03A
60SP01A
60SP02A
60SP03A
60SP05A
90SP05A
90SP08A
60LA05A
90LA05A
90LA08A
120ZB05A
120ZB08A
120ZB10A
60ZB05A
90ZB05A
90ZB08A
DELP08A
Diameter Configuration Number of Cells
Gasket
Material
Grade Media Second Layer
16"
Production
E - Standard
R - Alkaline
Resistant
1, 7 or 11 Cells
1 or 11 = Single
1 or 7 = Dual
A-Silicone 05, 10, 30,
50, 60, 90
are available
for SP
SP, ZB, LA,
DELI or DELP
01A, 02A, 03A, 05A
indicate grade of
second layer
Capsule Filter Ordering Information - Single Layer (U.S. Customers)
Catalog
Number
Configuration
Number of
Cells
Gasket
Material
Grade
E16
E - Standard
R - Alkaline